
バーレーン

Bahrain@oneworldip.com

+202 235 033 43

エジプト

Egypt@oneworldip.com

オマーン

Oman@oneworldip.com

イラク

Iraq@oneworldip.com

サウジアラビア

Saudi@oneworldip.com

Jordan@oneworldip.com

ヨルダン

スーダン

Sudan@oneworldipfs.com

クウェート

Kuwait@oneworldip.com

チュニジア

Tunisia@oneworldip.com

レバノン

Lebanon@oneworldip.com

アラブ首長国連邦 

Dubai@oneworldip.com

リビア

Libya@oneworldip.com

西岸地区

Palestine@oneworldip.com

ガザ

Gaza@oneworldip.com

カタール

Qatar@oneworldip.com

グローバルリーチ・中東・北アフリカの専門性
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世界はひとつ、解決策もひとつ」 
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One World Intellectual Property is one of the 
largest leading companies distinguished by 
extensive experience at the regional and 
international levels in the field of registering and 
protecting intellectual property rights. It owns 
more than 19 specialized offices across the 
Middle East and North Africa region and 
includes a team of experts specialized in the 
field of protecting the IP rights who achieved 
distinct success for over 40 years, and provides 
its services around the world through network 
of associates.

Our group provides its distinguished services in 
the field of registering trademarks, patents, 
utility models, industrial designs and drawings, 
copyrights, plant varieties, domain names, 
geographical indications, franchises and license. 
Our clients portfolio includes global and local 
institutions and companies from various sectors.

We provide legal advice to our clients in the 
field of intellectual property including 
preparing, submitting and following up appeals, 
oppositions and proceedings against violations 
and infringements of the IP rights before the 
competent courts and relevant government 
agencies, in addition to negotiation, mediation 
and dispute settlement through legal 
consultants specialized in the field of the IP 
rights.

One World Intellectual Property also provides 
services to safeguard the IP rights at custom 
ports, in addition to providing investigation 
services in local markets for the counterfeit 
products in order to protect the consumer from 
the counterfeited products and from misleading 
data regarding the source of the products.

Our group also provides the service of 
managing its clients’ intellectual property rights 
portfolios through the use of advanced 
programs.
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知財分野で
50年以上の
実績

イノベーショ
ンと創造性を
重視します

目標志向の成果を、最高水準の専門性と効率性をもっ
て達成いたします。

機密性と透明性を保ちつつ、最高水準の専門性でグロ
ーバルな卓越性と持続可能性を実現いたします。

ソリューション エンパワーメント。
最高水準の知財サービス。
ビジネスの堅牢な保護。

知的財産分野の増大するニーズを満たすことを可能に
する課題に対処するイノベーション基準を確立。

知的財産権の認知向上の推進。

ワンワールド・インテレクチュアル・プロパティは、知的財産
権の登録・保護分野において、地域レベルおよび国際レベ
ルで豊富な実績を誇る最大級の企業の一つです。中東・北
アフリカ地域に20を超える専門拠点を展開し、50 年以上
にわたって明確な成功を達成し、アソシエイトのネットワー
クを通じて世界中でサービスを提供する知的財産権の保護
の分野に特化した専門家のチームが含まれています。

当グループは、商標、特許、実用新案、工業意匠、著作権、植
物品種、ドメイン名、地理的表示、フランチャイズおよびライ
センスの登録の分野で優れたサービスを提供しています。
当社のクライアントポートフォリオには、グローバルおよび
ローカル機関やさまざまな分野の企業が含まれます。

また、当社は、知的財産の分野において、クライアントに法
的アドバイスを提供しています。これには、知的財産権の侵
害に対する控訴、異議申し立て、訴訟の準備、提出、フォロー
アップが含まれ、管轄裁判所および関連官庁において行わ
れます。さらに、当社は、知的財産権に特化した法律コンサ
ルタントを通じて、交渉、調停、紛争解決も行っています。

ワンワールド・インテレクチュアル・プロパティは、税関にお
ける知的財産権の保護サービスに加えて、偽造品から消費
者を守るため、製品の出所に関する誤解を招く情報も含め、
国内市場における調査サービスも提供しています。

また、当グループは、先進的なプログラムを活用し、クライア
ントの知的財産権ポートフォリオの管理サービスも提供し
ています。
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ビジョン

Core Values

We value diversity, embrace 
inclusivity, and strive to connect 
people and organizations worldwide

Global Growth

We relentlessly pursue innovation, 
encouraging creativity and progress 
in the Intellectual Property field.

We pursue excellence in everything 
we do, setting high standards for 
our services and outcomes

We aim to facilitate global growth 
for our clients through top-tier IP 
services and legal expertise.

Excellence

Innovation

Inclusivity

グローバル成長

最高水準の知的財産サービスと法務専門
知識を通じて、クライアントのグローバル
成長を促進することを目指します。

常に卓越性を追求し、サービスと成果に対
し高い基準を設けます。

卓越

知財分野でのイノベーションを徹底追求
し、創造力と前進を推進します。

イノベーション

多様性を尊重し、インクルーシブな文化を
築き、世界中の人や企業をつなぎます。

オールインクルーシブ

LEBANON
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JORDAN

QATAR

EGYPT

Over 40 years 
of professional 
services in IP 

field

We value 
 innovation 
& creativity
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